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School
Sat. Aug. 17 Scrimmage -vs- Legacy Classical Home 10:00
Sat. Aug. 24 Scrimmage -vs- Dallas Lakehill Away 10:00

Fri. Aug. 30 Open
Fri. Sept. 6 -vs- Victory Christian Home 7:00
Thur. Sept.12 -vs- Irving Faustina Home 7:00
Fri. Sept. 20 -vs- Azle Christian Home 7:00
Fri. Sept. 27 -vs- Ovilla Christian Home 7:00
Fri. Oct. 4 Homecoming-VS- Covenant Classical * Home 7:00

Fri. Oct. 11 Open
Sat. Oct. 19 -vs- Wylie Prep * Away 2:00
Sat. Oct. 26 senior bay -VS- Hill School * Home 10:00
Fri. Nov. 1 -vs- Community Christian * Away 7:00
Fri. Nov. 8 TCAF First Round Playoffs TBA TBA
Fri. Nov. 15 TCAF Semi-Finals TBA TBA
Sat. Nov. 23 TCAF State Championship TBA TBA
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